
© 2016  Freudenberg-NOK Sealing Technologies  

 
 

   

 

    
 

     
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

  N
EW

 Product A
nnouncem

ent 
83P017EHPS 

PUMP 
SEAL KIT

 

11617 State Route 13      Milan, Ohio 44846      T:419-499-2502      F:419-499-2804      www.TransTec.com    

NPA 83P017_ 10-16

 
Now available TransTec® EHPS Pump Seal Kit 83P017. 

MAKE MODEL ENGINE TYPE/SIZE MARKET YEARS 

Mercedes A-Class 

A 160 CDI (168.007) 
A 170 CDI (168.008) 

A 140 (168.031, 168.131) 
A 160 (168.033, 168.133) 
A 190 (168.032, 168.132) 
A 140 (168.031, 168.131) 

A 160 CDI (168.006) 
A 170 CDI (168.009, 168.109) 

Asian and 
European 

1998-2001 
1998-2001 
1998-2004 
1997-2004 
1999-2004 
2004-2004 
2001-2004 
2001-2004 

 
 

Features and Benefits
 

 
• Kit contains new pump half gasket seals manufactured from an OE quality material.  
• Kit contains new nylon inserts for the pump half gasket seals.  
• Retainers can be lost or damaged during disassembly. Kit contains new retainers for the pump 

shaft, pump shaft M/C seal, and bearing. 
  

Kit 83P017 is in stock and ready for immediate shipment.  
Call your Corteco customer service representative to place an order today! 


