EHPS PUMP SEAL KIT



Now available TransTec® EHPS Pump Seal Kit 83P017.

MAKE	MODEL	ENGINE TYPE/SIZE	MARKET	YEARS
Mercedes	A-Class	A 160 CDI (168.007)	Asian and European	1998-2001
		A 170 CDI (168.008)		1998-2001
		A 140 (168.031, 168.131)		1998-2004
		A 160 (168.033, 168.133)		1997-2004
		A 190 (168.032, 168.132)		1999-2004
		A 140 (168.031, 168.131)		2004-2004
		A 160 CDI (168.006)		2001-2004
		A 170 CDI (168.009, 168.109)		2001-2004

Features and Benefits

- Kit contains new pump half gasket seals manufactured from an OE quality material.
- Kit contains new nylon inserts for the pump half gasket seals.
- Retainers can be lost or damaged during disassembly. Kit contains new retainers for the pump shaft, pump shaft M/C seal, and bearing.

Kit 83P017 is in stock and ready for immediate shipment Call your Corteco customer service representative to place an order today!

FREUDENBERG-NCK